Section 22 Permits FACT and HACT

Permit number

CB000255
CB000589
CB000691
CB000794
CB001013
CB001273
CB001454

Valid From
05.07.2011
10.05.2013
23.10.2013
02.05.2014
19.05.2015
12.07.2016
14.03.2017

Valid to

04.07.2016
09.05.2018
22.10.2018
01.05.2019
18.05.2020
11.07.2021
13.03.2022

Issued to Route
FACT
HACT
HACT
HACT
HACT
FACT
FACT

Permit
JP 39(1)

46A JP 39(12)
150 JP 39(17)

28 JP 39(9)

65 JP 39(16)

415 JP 39(3)
68 JP 39(6)

App to Reg Permit
JP 39(2)

JP 39(13)

JP 39(10)
JP 39(18)
IP 39(4)
JP 39(7)

Appendix Y 3

App for permit App to change
4 JP 39(13)

JP 39(19)

JP 39(5)

JP 39(15)



